
ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998

Laboratory Equipment & Supplies

EXCLUSIVE PROMO!

Aurelia™ Blush®

$17.31
$17.31
$17.31
$17.31
$17.31

78885
78886
78887
78888
78889

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large

QTY

200/bx
200/bx
200/bx
200/bx
200/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 
Pink Color, 2.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

When ordering free product, use item number plus “-F” 
Free items must be equal to or less than regular priced items. Mix and match sizes. Promo is valid 07/01/24 - 12/31/24. 

Not to be combined with any offers or discounts. All terms apply.

Aurelia™ Perform®

92395
92396
92397
92398
92399

ITEM #

$17.31 
$17.31
$17.31
$17.31
$17.31

PRICEQTY

200/bx
200/bx
200/bx
200/bx
200/bx

SIZE

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 
Teal Color, 2.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

AURELIA GLOVES™

Aurelia™ Robust®

93896
93897
93898
93899

ITEM #

$8.65
$8.65
$8.65
$8.65

PRICEQTY

100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx

SIZE

Small
Medium
Large

X-Large

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 
Sky Blue Color, 4.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Protégé®

$8.65
$8.65
$8.65
$8.65
$8.65

93995
93996
93997
93998
93999

ITEM # PRICEQTY

100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx

SIZE

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 
Sky Blue Color, 4.0 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

FOR A LIMITED TIME
PURCHASE 8 BOXES & GET 2 FREE!



ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998

Aurelia™ Distinct®

$10.38
$10.38
$10.38
$10.38
$10.38

29225
29226
29227
29228
29229

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large

QTY

100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx

Latex, Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, 
Finger Textured, White Color, 5.5 mil Palm Thickness.

Aurelia™ Bold®

$9.40
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40
$9.40

73995
73996
73997
73998
73999
73994

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large
XX-Large

QTY

100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 
Black Color, 5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

USE PROMO CODE 
#B8G22024

Aurelia™ Amazing®

$23.00 
$23.00 
$23.00 
$23.00 
$23.00 

92885
92886
92887
92888
92889

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large

QTY

300/bx
300/bx
300/bx
300/bx
270/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 
Transblue Color, 2 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Quest®

$8.65
$8.65 
$8.65 
$8.65 
$8.65

92895
92896
92897
92898
92899

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small
Small

Medium
Large

X-Large

QTY

100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx
100/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 
White Color, 3.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

When ordering free product, use item number plus “-F” 
Free items must be equal to or less than regular priced items. Mix and match sizes. 

Promo is valid 07/01/24 - 12/31/24. Not to be combined with any offers or discounts. All terms apply.

Laboratory Equipment & Supplies

EXCLUSIVE PROMO!
AURELIA GLOVES™

FOR A LIMITED TIME
PURCHASE 8 BOXES & GET 2 FREE!


