

EXCLUSIVE PROMO! AURELIA GLOVES

FOR A LIMITED TIME PURCHASE 8 BOXES & GET 2 FREE!



Aurelia™ Robust®

ITEM #	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
93896	Small	100/bx	\$8.65
93897	Medium	100/bx	\$8.65
93898	Large	100/bx	\$8.65
93899	X-Large	100/bx	\$8.65

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, Sky Blue Color, 4.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free



Aurelia™ Protégé®

ITEM #	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
93995	X-Small	100/bx	\$8.65
93996	Small	100/bx	\$8.65
93997	Medium	100/bx	\$8.65
93998	Large	100/bx	\$8.65
93999	X-Large	100/bx	\$8.65

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, Sky Blue Color, 4.0 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free



Aurelia™ Blush®

ITEM #	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
78885	X-Small	200/bx	\$17.31
78886	Small	200/bx	\$17.31
78887	Medium	200/bx	\$17.31
78888	Large	200/bx	\$17.31
78889	X-Large	200/bx	\$17.31

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, Pink Color, 2.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free



Aurelia[™] Perform[®]

ITEM #	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
92395	X-Small	200/bx	\$17.31
92396	Small	200/bx	\$17.31
92397	Medium	200/bx	\$17.31
92398	Large	200/bx	\$17.31
92399	X-Large	200/bx	\$17.31

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, Teal Color, 2.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

When ordering free product, use item number plus "-F"

Free items must be equal to or less than regular priced items. Mix and match sizes. Promo is valid 07/01/24 - 12/31/24.

Not to be combined with any offers or discounts. All terms apply.



EXCLUSIVE PROMO! AURELIA GLOVES

FOR A LIMITED TIME PURCHASE 8 BOXES & GET 2 FREE!



Aurelia™ Amazing®

ITEM #	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
92885	X-Small	300/bx	\$23.00
92886	Small	300/bx	\$23.00
92887	Medium	300/bx	\$23.00
92888	Large	300/bx	\$23.00
92889	X-Large	270/bx	\$23.00

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, Transblue Color, 2 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free



Aurelia™ Quest®

ITEM #	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
92895	X-Small	100/bx	\$8.65
92896	Small	100/bx	\$8.65
92897	Medium	100/bx	\$8.65
92898	Large	100/bx	\$8.65
92899	X-Large	100/bx	\$8.65

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, White Color, 3.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free



Aurelia™ Bold®

ITEM#	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
73995	X-Small	100/bx	\$9.40
73996	Small	100/bx	\$9.40
73997	Medium	100/bx	\$9.40
73998	Large	100/bx	\$9.40
73999	X-Large	100/bx	\$9.40
73994	XX-Large	100/bx	\$9.40

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, Black Color, 5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free



Aurelia™ Distinct®

ITEM #	SIZE	QTY	PRICE
29225	X-Small	100/bx	\$10.38
29226	Small	100/bx	\$10.38
29227	Medium	100/bx	\$10.38
29228	Large	100/bx	\$10.38
29229	X-Large	100/bx	\$10.38

Latex, Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, White Color, 5.5 mil Palm Thickness.

USE PROMO CODE #B8G22024

When ordering free product, use item number plus "-F"

Free items must be equal to or less than regular priced items. Mix and match sizes.

Promo is valid 07/01/24 - 12/31/24. Not to be combined with any offers or discounts. All terms apply.